
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

143 144

GS-32电子数粒机
GS-32 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine

用途（Application）
GS-32药片和胶囊药片计数器电子计数机结合了32个计数通道。紧凑的设计与双轨传送带可以提高输出能力。GS-32配备了先进的检测系统，可以 
100% 准确度计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶囊片和软凝胶。

GS-32 Pharmaceutical counter for tablets and capsules tablet counting machine electronic counting machine combines 32-channel 
counting channels. Compact design with a dual-track conveyor can enhance the capacity of output. GS-32 is equipped with advanced 
detecting system which can count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, and soft gels with 
100% accuracy.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

容量 Capacity

应用 Application

工作范围 Working Range

材质 Material
尺寸 Size

机器净重 Net Weight
压缩空气供应 Pressed Air Supply

-

-

pcs
mm

-

40～120 BPM (subject to the type and size of the bottle，
as well as the quantity filled per bottle)

1-9999
2200*1400*1680

- SS316+SS304
0.4-0.6

650

150

kg

空气消耗量（洁净空气）
Air Consumption (Clean Air)

L/min

00-5# capsules, soft gels, ф3-22mm tablets pills
special shape tablets, coating tablets，and some other solid granules

电源 Power Supply
总功率 Total Power

-
kw 3.8

AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size mm      1900*3000*1670

型号TYPE参数ITEM GS-32

特点（Features）
采用特殊灌装部件，确保物料均匀、不断裂。
采用高防尘传感器技术，在重尘环境下也能准确稳定地工作。
采用光电传感器自动计数，计数精度符合国家标准。
防止物料堵塞，快速装瓶，即使是小口瓶（选配）。
采用光电传感器自动检测缺瓶并停止运行。
采用中文或中英文菜单的智能化设计，各种操作参数可轻松设置。可存储多达10组参数，方便使用。
工人无需工具即可轻松拆卸、清洁和更换零件，减少停机时间。
配备除尘箱，最大限度地减少粉尘污染（选配）。

Ensures even and non-breakage feeding of materials with a special filling part.
Works accurately and stably even in heavy dust conditions, thanks to the high anti-dust 
sensor technology.
Utilizes photoelectric sensor automatic counting, meeting national standards for counting 
accuracy.
Prevents material jamming and enables quick bottling, even for small-mouth bottles 
(optional).
Automatically detects the lack of bottles using a photoelectric sensor and stops operation.
Features an intelligent design with a Chinese or Chinese-English menu, allowing easy setting 
of various operation parameters. It can store up to 10 sets of parameters for convenience.
Workers can easily remove, clean, and change parts without the need for tools, reducing 
downtime.
Equipped with a dust-remove box to minimize dust pollution(optional).

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

8.


