GS-32电子数粒机 **GS-32** Automatic Electronic Counting Machine

▶ 用途 (Application)

GS-32药片和胶囊药片计数器电子计数机结合了32个计数通道。紧凑的设计与双轨传送带可以提高输出能力。GS-32配备了先进的检测系统,可以 100% 准确度计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶囊片和软凝胶。

GS-32 Pharmaceutical counter for tablets and capsules tablet counting machine electronic counting machine s2-channel counting channels. Compact design with a dual-track conveyor can enhance the capacity of output. GS-32 is equipped with advanced detecting system which can count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, and soft gels with 100% accuracy.



▶ 特点 (Features)

- 1.采用特殊灌装部件,确保物料均匀、不断裂。
- 2.采用高防尘传感器技术,在重尘环境下也能准确稳定地工作。
- 3.采用光电传感器自动计数,计数精度符合国家标准。
- 4. 防止物料堵塞,快速装瓶,即使是小口瓶(选配)。
- 5. 采用光电传感器自动检测缺瓶并停止运行。
- 6.采用中文或中英文菜单的智能化设计,各种操作参数可轻松设置。可存储多达10组参数,方便使用。 7. 工人无需工具即可轻松拆卸、清洁和更换零件,减少停机时间。
- 8. 配备除尘箱,最大限度地减少粉尘污染(选配)

1. Ensures even and non-breakage feeding of materials with a special filling part.

- 2. Works accurately and stably even in heavy dust conditions, thanks to the high anti-dust sensor technology.
- 3. Utilizes photoelectric sensor automatic counting, meeting national standards for counting accuracy.
- 4. Prevents material jamming and enables quick bottling, even for small-mouth bottles (optional).
- 5. Automatically detects the lack of bottles using a photoelectric sensor and stops operation. Features an intelligent design with a Chinese or Chinese-English menu, allowing easy setting
- 6. of various operation parameters. It can store up to 10 sets of parameters for convenience.
- 7. Workers can easily remove, clean, and change parts without the need for tools, reducing downtime.
- 8. Equipped with a dust-remove box to minimize dust pollution(optional).

技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM ₫	뉕뮥TYPE	GS-32
应用 Application	-	00-5# capsules, soft gels, φ3-22mm tablets pills special shape tablets, coating tablets,and some other solid granules
容量 Capacity	-	40∼120 BPM (subject to the type and size of the bottle, as well as the quantity filled per bottle)
工作范围 Working Range	pcs	1-9999
尺寸 Size	mm	2200*1400*1680
材质 Material	-	SS316+SS304
压缩空气供应 Pressed Air Supply	-	0.4-0.6
机器净重 Net Weight	kg	650
空气消耗量(洁净空气) Air Consumption (Clean Air)	L/min	150
总功率 Total Power	kw	3.8
电源 Power Supply	-	AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size	mm	1900*3000*1670





